Caterpillar TH360B Verreiker 2004 (8300uur) Nette machine!

General features

Brand

Subcategory
Construction year

Date of first registration
Hourmeter reading
Color

Condition

General condition

Fuel

Emission class

CE marking

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Lifting capacity
Lifting height

Mast type

Caterpillar

Rigid telehandler
2004
13-08-2025
8300

Yellow

Used

Good

Diesel

stage_5

Yes

9.960kg
3.500kg
9.960kg
645cm

244cm

3.500kg
1.400cm

Telescope



Caterpillar TH360B Verreiker 2004 (8300uur) Nette machine!

Technical specifications

Drive wheels

Accessories
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